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         This is to certify that, the Incremental Performance in Pass percentage of Outgoing / 

final year students in the last five years, details are given below: 

 

2.6.2.1: Number of Outgoing /final year students of all the programs, who qualified in the university 

examinations in each of the last five years. 

Year 2022-23 2021-22 2020-21 2019-20 2018-19 

Number of Outgoing 

/final year students 

(BDS+MDS) of all 

the programs, who 

qualified in the 

university 

examinations 

106 

(99+7) 

125 

(118+7) 

88 

(81+7) 

95 

(88+7) 

 

107 

(100+7) 

 

2.6.2.2: Number of Outgoing /final year students of all the programs, who appeared for the 

examinations in each of the last five years 

Number of Outgoing 

/final year students 

(BDS+MDS)of all 

the programs, who 

appeared for the 

examinations 

106 

(99+7) 

125 

(118+7) 

88 

(81+7) 

 

95 

(88+7) 

 

107 

(100+7) 

 

 

 

 

 




