

J.K.K.NATTRAJA DENTAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL

(MANAGED BY J.K.K. RANGAMMAL CHARITABLE TRUST) Natarajapuram, NH-544 (Salem to Coimbatore), Kumarapalayam – 638 183, Namakkal District, Tamil Nadu. PH:+91 93458 55001 +91 94887 33332, +91 99653 63 999 E-Mail: dental@jkkn.ac.in Web: www.jkkn.ac.in

Dr.S. ELANCHEZHIYAN, M.D.S., PRINCIPAL

TO WHOMSOEVER IT MAY CONCERN

This is to certify that, the Incremental Performance in Pass percentage of Outgoing / final year students in the last five years, details are given below:

2.6.2.1: Number of Outer examinations in each o			he programs, wl	no qualified in th	e university
Year	2022-23	2021-22	2020-21	2019-20	2018-19
Number of Outgoing /final year students	106	125	88	95	107
(BDS+MDS) of all the programs, who qualified in the university examinations	(99 +7)	(118+7)	(81+7)	(88+7)	(100+7)
2.6.2.2: Number of Outer examinations in each o			he programs, wl	no appeared for t	the
Number of Outgoing /final year students	106	125	88	95	107
(BDS+MDS)of all the programs, who appeared for the examinations	(99+7)	(118+7)	(81+7)	(88+7)	(100+7)

PRINCIPAL J.K.K.NATTRAJA DENTAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL KUMARAPALAYAM - 638 183.